
Rank 

1 

2 

3 
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5 
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7 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

R N 

227 

27 

7 

777 

11 

63 

62 

56 

31 

77 

121 

48 

303 

12 

135 

81 

28 

228 

32 

15 

44 

604 

719 

Driver 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

BERTONCELLO NICOLA 

COBELLINI CHRISTIAN 

ROSSO ANDREA 

LINTY ETIENNE 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

VANZETTO LUCA 

BENNI TOMMASO 

MASSARINI RICCARDO 

TOCCI LORENZO 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

SOMMARUGA FRANCESCO 

PALEGO GIANLUIGI 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

RICCITELLI SIMONE 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

PIANA ALIZE' 

MANTOVANI ALESSANDRO 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

OLIVIERI ALESSANDRO 

MURRAY FRASER 

PIZZO VITO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

TEN JOB 

EMILIA KART 

EMILIA KART 

MLG RACING 

DRIVE & FUN PROMOTION 

TEAM DE BARDI 

EMILIA KART 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

EMILIA KART 

SKM & MLK 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

MLG RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

SKM/MLK MOTORSPORT 

DE BARDI 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

K.R. CAPPMOTORI 

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO 

MOTOR RACING 

RUSH ACADEMY 

O.P.G. RACING TEAM/CAPPMOTORI 

Best Time 

48.001 

48.011 

48.024 

48.156 

48.251 

48.306 

48.310 

48.321 

48.448 

48.589 

48.616 

48.618 

48.619 

48.691 

48.699 

48.724 

48.905 

48.974 

49.186 

49.317 

49.538 

49.781 

Diff 

0.010 

0.023 

0.155 

0.250 

0.305 

0.309 

0.320 

0.447 

0.588 

0.615 

0.617 

0.618 

0.690 

0.698 

0.723 

0.904 

0.973 

1.185 

1.316 

1.537 

1.780 

In 

6 

6 

7 

6 

3 

6 

8 

7 

5 

9 

10 

7 

6 

8 

6 

9 

4 

6 

6 

8 

6 

3 

0 

2nd Time 

48.165 

48.104 

48.068 

48.232 

48.255 

48.316 

48.316 

48.642 

48.501 

48.667 

48.917 

48.625 

48.689 

48.733 

48.806 

48.775 

48.997 

49.239 

49.259 

49.351 

49.550 

49.825 

Pty 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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7 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

2.843 

Avg. Speed 

69,634 

Best Lap Tm 

48.001 

Best Spd 

75,748 

Best Lap by 

227 - MACCARI EDOARDO 

Printed: 21/06/2015 11:34:41 

Chief of Timing: Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director: Reanato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.5 - Lonato 

100cc Easykart 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying started at 10:26:13 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,010 km 

21/06/2015 10:24 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


